
3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 2
STALEYCKERHEIDE 14.8.2022

K.O.L.

Frank DELAERE
K.O.L.
Omloop : H40
Afstand : 8360m
Tijd : 2:02:50 (14'42"/km)

15/15 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Klaus SCHWALL 1:13:27
2. Ronald SOMERS 1:19:13
3. Stephan HANS 1:23:21

1. 235 00:14:11 341m 41'36"/km
2. 223 00:02:24 00:16:35 134m 17'55"/km
3. 216 00:03:29 00:20:04 403m 8'39"/km
4. 217 00:00:55 00:20:59 91m 10'04"/km
5. 225 00:12:37 00:33:36 387m 32'36"/km
6. 230 00:04:01 00:37:37 409m 9'49"/km
7. 231 00:01:31 00:39:08 129m 11'45"/km
8. 181 00:10:03 00:49:11 1080m 9'18"/km
9. 178 00:02:02 00:51:13 177m 11'29"/km

10. 174 00:04:03 00:55:16 306m 13'14"/km
11. 173 00:06:51 01:02:07 163m 42'01"/km
12. 192 00:07:04 01:09:11 383m 18'27"/km
13. 196 00:05:03 01:14:14 294m 17'11"/km
14. 194 00:02:13 01:16:27 184m 12'03"/km
15. 218 00:06:25 01:22:52 648m 9'54"/km
16. 210 00:03:08 01:26:00 258m 12'09"/km
17. 213 00:02:17 01:28:17 117m 19'31"/km
18. 207 00:05:58 01:34:15 410m 14'33"/km
19. 206 00:02:01 01:36:16 123m 16'24"/km
20. 187 00:05:54 01:42:10 517m 11'25"/km
21. 71 00:05:08 01:47:18 465m 11'02"/km
22. 145 00:02:39 01:49:57 264m 10'02"/km
23. 126 00:03:49 01:53:46 385m 9'55"/km
24. 73 00:05:57 01:59:43 214m 27'48"/km
25. 101 00:01:23 02:01:06 169m 8'11"/km
26. 220 00:01:08 02:02:14 157m 7'13"/km
27. 999 00:00:36 02:02:50 148m 4'03"/km
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